

8th Annual Fresno State Bowling **Club Golf Tournament**

Saturday March 1, 2025 at Riverside Golf Course

Fresno State Bowling Club is a nonprofit organization that represents Fresno State University and the local bowling community. The club is committed to teaching sportsmanship at the highest level of competition. We compete against top ranked teams across the nation at various locations throughout the US.

Our goal is to raise \$40,000.00. Funds will be used to cover travel expenses like airfare and fees for baggage, hotel, and rental cars. We kindly ask that you consider supporting our club. The Club relies heavily on fundraisers and donations throughout the year because we are a Club program. Our students are role models for the next generation of Bulldog Bowlers.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Please help support the Fresno State Bowling Club by sponsoring our tournament

A. LUNCH SPONSOR: \$1,500

Clovis Ca 93619

Prominent signage at luncheon and includes entry fee for a foursome. Recognition at the lunch program.

B. CART SPONSOR: \$500 Name recognition on all golf carts and recognition during lunch program.

C. TEE SPONSOR: \$250

Name recognition on tee markers and recognition during lunch program.

D. GREEN SPONSOR: \$125

Recognition on Tee Sponsor Sign placed on the course and recognition during lunch program.

YES, I'D LIKE TO BE A TOURNAMENT SPONSOR!!!

,				
Sponsor Name:	Sponsor Typ	oe:	Amount: \$	
Contact Name:	Email:			
Web Address:	Phone:	Fax:		
Mailing Address:	City, State, 2	City, State, Zip:		
_				
☐ Please send Invoice to my address above				
Check Enclosed (Payable to FSU bowling Club)				
☐ Credit Card (check one) ☐ Visa ☐ MC	☐ AmEx			
Name on Card:				
Card#:	CVV:	Expire Date: _		
Mail or Email completed form to:		Ques	tions? Contact:	
Kevin Kwok		Guco	Kevin Kwok	
Email:fresnostatebowling@gmail.com 3061 Morris Ave	En	Email: fresnostatebowling@gmail.com Phone: 559-304-3809		

501-C (3) Charitable Contribution

Tax ID#80-0122158